
Multi Bypass Banner Sheet Tray Type S9

(D3EV)

Parts Catalog

Copyright (c) 2006-2018 Ricoh Company, Ltd.    2018/02/26 Version 1.00



U001
PAPER FEED

Unit All

Copyright (c) 2006-2018 Ricoh Company, Ltd.    2018/02/26 Version 1.00



2.04534006N
(x6)
BINDING SELF TAP
PING SCREW:4X6

1.04523008N
(x4)
TAPPING SCREW -
 M3X8

13.D7774194
(x2)
COVER:END FENC
E

12.D7774152
(x2)
END FENCE:SHOR
T

9.D5174237
TRAY BOTTOM PL
ATE:EXTENSION T
RAY:UPPER

10.D5174238
TRAY BOTTOM PL
ATE:EXTENSION T
RAY:LOWER

6.D5127519
(x2)
TAPE:SHIFT TRAY:
AUXILIARY

7.D5174212
COUNTER PLATE:
LONG:PAPER:TRA
Y

8.D5174230
(x2)
BRACKET:COUPLI
NG

4.AG070518
(x2)
MAGNET CATCH:1
3N

11.D7101321
DECAL:TRANSPOR
T:COVER

3.04543006N
(x3)
TAPPING SCREW:
ROUND POINT:3X6

5.B3906910
(x2)
BINDING SELF TAP
PING SCREW - M3
X6

U001
PAPER FEED

Copyright (c) 2006-2018 Ricoh Company, Ltd.    2018/02/26 Version 1.00

U001



Number Part Name Group ID
U001 4AG070518 MAGNET CATCH:13N
U001 5B3906910 BINDING SELF TAPPING SCREW - 

M3X6
U001 6D5127519 TAPE:SHIFT TRAY:AUXILIARY
U001 7D5174212 COUNTER PLATE:LONG:PAPER:T

RAY
U001 8D5174230 BRACKET:COUPLING
U001 9D5174237 TRAY BOTTOM PLATE:EXTENSIO

N TRAY:UPPER
U001 10D5174238 TRAY BOTTOM PLATE:EXTENSIO

N TRAY:LOWER
U001 11D7101321 DECAL:TRANSPORT:COVER
U001 12D7774152 END FENCE:SHORT
U001 13D7774194 COVER:END FENCE

Exclusive Parts

Copyright (c) 2006-2018 Ricoh Company, Ltd.    2018/02/26 Version 1.00



04523008N
TAPPING SCREW - M3X8

04534006N
BINDING SELF TAPPING SC
REW:4X6

04543006N
TAPPING SCREW:ROUND P
OINT:3X6

Standard Parts

Copyright (c) 2006-2018 Ricoh Company, Ltd.    2018/02/26 Version 1.00




	Unit All
	U001
PAPER FEED
	Exclusive Parts
	Standard Parts

